
2024 CALENDAR OF LIBRARY CLOSINGS 
 
 
New Year’s Day 
Monday, Jan 1 Closed Holiday 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, Jan 15 Closed Holiday 
 
Easter 
Saturday, March 30 Closed Day Off 

Sunday, March 31 Closed Day Off 
 
Mother’s Day 
Sunday, May 12 Closed Day Off 
 
Memorial Day 
Saturday, May 25 Closed Day Off 
Sunday, May 26 Closed Day Off 
Monday, May 27 Closed Holiday 
 
Junteenth 
Wednesday, June 19 Closed Holiday 

 
Independence Day

 

Thursday, July 4 Closed Holiday 

 
Labor Day 
Saturday, Aug 31 Closed Day Off 
Sunday, Sep 1 Closed Day Off 
Monday, Sep 2 C losed Holiday 
 
Staff In-Service Day 
Monday, October 14 Library Closed to the public 
 
Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, Nov 27 Close at 5pm 
Thursday, Nov 28 Closed Holiday 
Friday, Nov 29 Closed Holiday 

 
Christmas 
Tuesday, Dec 24 Closed Holiday 
Wednesday, Dec 25 Closed Holiday 

 
 
New Year’s Eve 
Tuesday, Dec 31 Closed Holiday 
 

 
TOTAL HOLIDAYS: 11 
0 
APPROVED: 10/26/2023 


